TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
Fro m
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

Passen er Car 1"1 1
T e of vehicle ca te o3
e of BodTa er codificationsAsear of manufacture4
4lindersNo. of5 licableASACh assis number6
As applicableEnoine number or
nri'b"t In the case of b
motor
attery
o era ted vehicle
7
DieselFuel used8 140 KW @ 3800 rpm
9
1950 ccacl
H.P./BHP
Cu bic ca10. AT IBC SI4d t'4022LAn GzS BeedeM rce
11.
27 29 rnfiIWheel base
Makers
12. 5 in all
a citCASeatin13. licableAsaColourt4. t7-t4 K s.
ULW unladen wei ht15.
2225 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross v
or RLW (Regi
weight)
laden
by theweight) as
manufacturer
eh icle
stered
certified
16.
77.
R19 99W;02 530T 081R
R EE TYP RAM S11 0R 91B01T 54
Front axlea
b
R19 99W;5 0532001R 815532 5
R ETYERAS PN401I9R0 18541T
thee wAxredsteeR
Rear axle
18, 1180 K S.fawFront axlea
1045 K S.rawRear axleb
Dimension19.
44L2 mmOverall len tha
Rear over hanb
2020 mm
Overall widthc
1616 mmhtOverall heid
126 mm (Laden )
172 mm U n ladenMin. ground clearancee
2
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
2
Month and
classification
-
23s/ss
!
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-III
and based on the type approval certiflcate number AATN OO15' Dated
L2.ot.2o24(OBD stage-Il) issued by the testing agency ARAI PUNE' it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
19BB and rules made there under'
All the Registering Authoritles and the
instructed to register the vehicle' as certified
under the provisions of motor vehicles act' 19
Assistant registering authorities are
by the testing agencles concerned'
88 and rules made there under and
the department's in stru ctions/o rders issued from time to time in this regard
All Zonal Joint Transport Commissioners and Zonal Deputy